
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

No.
8

171
16
26

191
56
51
64

198
54

305
701
12

152
254
229

5
201
313
19
38
23
45
96

109
61
63
73

126
383
277
14

110
57
50
69
92
99
72

124

Name
Elias Stapel
Koen Gouwenberg
Manuel Perkhofer
Dominik Bretschneider
Lukas Prammer
Maurice Wasilewski
Dieter Aerts
Maximilian Müller
Nico Adler
Clemens Neurauter
Oliver Kaas
Manuel Wallschläger
Sandro Gruber
Glen Meier
Kai Epha
Markus Rolny
Michael Meisel
Lars Sadtler
Nolan Cordens
Jordan Hugo
Eric Schönburg
Martin Winter
Cris Weberpals
Tobias Ebster
Pontus Engemoen
Kim Savaste
Louis Tim
Dennis Leiner
Kerim Özgür
De Witt Wolff
Merlin Münster
Janina Lehmann
Andre de Veer
Kristian Juel Rasmussen
Colin Ramm
Dennis Giess
Sebastian Schmitt
Sven Burch
Maximilian Pleyer
Harrie Basten

FNM
DMSB
KNMV
ÖAMTC
DMSB
ÖAMTC
DMSB
FMB
DMSB
DMSB
ÖAMTC
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMU
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
FMB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
ÖAMTC
SVEMO
SML
FMB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMU
DMSB
FMS
DMSB
FMS
DMSB
KNMV

Nat/Hometown
GER/Kettenacker
NED/Julianadorp
AUT/Rietz
GER/Bad Blankenburg 
AUT/Herzogsdorf
GER/Sonsbeck
BEL/Wommelgem
GER/Zell
GER/Ebersbach
AUT/Ötz
GER/Schwanstetten
GER/Veitsbronn
GER/Schonstett
DEN/Trige
GER/Neustadt / Cobur
GER/Westhausen
GER/Kulmbach
GER/Römerstein
BEL/Sint-Truiden
GER/Kleinostheim
GER/Spaichingen
GER/Rehau
GER/Köln
AUT/Fügen
SWE/Nol
FIN/Klaukkala
BEL/Villers Le Temple
GER/Müllheim
GER/Alpirsbach
FRA/Tübingen
GER/Bensheim
GER/St.Georgen
GER/Ringingen
DEN/Agedrup
GER/Prenzlau
GER/Konstanz
GER/Unter-Schönmatte
SUI/Siglistorf
GER/Ober-Ramstadt
NED/Lierop

Trademark
KTM
KTM
KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
KTM
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI
KTM
YAMAHA
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM
KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM
SUZUKI
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI
KTM
SUZUKI
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI

Entrant / Team
ADAC Würtemberg

MSC Rietz
Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil
HSV Wels

MX-Point.de

ADAC Nordbayern

CRT Motorsport

ADAC Nordbayern
KTM Kosak Racing
ADAC Nordbayern
Winkle Racing

Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil

KTM Kosak Racing

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

H- One Racing

Team Suzuki Reinecke

MX-Shop.dk

Team MX Raceland
Team Suzuki Reinecke
Team MX Raceland
Team SM-Sport

Laps
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
6
2
2

Total Tm
19:58.738
20:02.059
20:04.375
20:04.755
20:05.212
20:18.248
20:23.795
20:27.939
20:29.350
20:30.514
20:33.207
20:34.991
20:36.407
20:36.539
20:40.785
20:45.473
20:47.041
20:48.778
20:51.292
20:55.208
20:56.939
20:59.239
21:03.401
21:07.754
21:14.073
21:15.041
21:15.642
21:19.094
21:26.343
21:30.859
21:31.847
21:39.297
21:40.346
21:49.778
21:54.226
22:48.751
20:01.544
14:02.296
4:53.717
5:02.764

Diff

3.321
5.637
6.017
6.474

19.510
25.057
29.201
30.612
31.776
34.469
36.253
37.669
37.801
42.047
46.735
48.303
50.040
52.554
56.470
58.201

1:00.501
1:04.663
1:09.016
1:15.335
1:16.303
1:16.904
1:20.356
1:27.605
1:32.121
1:33.109
1:40.559
1:41.608
1:51.040
1:55.488
2:50.013

1 Lap
3 Laps
7 Laps
7 Laps

Best Tm
2:11.761
2:11.985
2:10.440
2:11.729
2:10.866
2:12.962
2:12.844
2:13.262
2:13.656
2:14.161
2:13.300
2:13.057
2:14.791
2:14.902
2:12.154
2:13.018
2:14.807
2:13.109
2:15.538
2:15.123
2:11.089
2:16.672
2:15.302
2:14.841
2:16.546
2:16.808
2:15.097
2:18.306
2:18.857
2:17.812
2:17.327
2:20.266
2:13.137
2:17.841
2:18.190
2:19.026
2:23.621
2:16.724
2:19.153
2:26.719

n Lap
8
7
2
6
9
2
5
8
7
4
9
6
3
7
8
9
8
9
5
9
6
6
8
6
9
5
4
4
6
9
9
6
6
6
6
8
6
6
2
2

Points
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
The first 6 are qualified for the Races on Sunday
No. 69 time penalty + 1 min./ reason technical non conformity

Margin of Victory

3.321

Ø km/h

47,435

Best Lap Tm

2:10.440

km/h

48,436

Best Lap by

16 - Manuel Perkhofer

Printed: 25.06.2011 17:08:24
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Int. 51. ADAC Motocross Aichwald
Klasse 3 MX Junior Cup

Last Chance Race

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:39:57

Aichwald 1,755 Km

25.06.2011 16:30

Timekeeping Tina Krlitschka:                                Clerk of the course Andreas Fischer:

Steward Olaf Noack:                                                                              Reg. Nr MX 27/11
posted at:              h


